FLYERS PRACTICE 1

Write these numbers
. 181=

. 971=

. 603=

. 1092=

. 5045=

. 8901=

II Write 12 months
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III Write 4 seasons
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V. Write TV programmes

BREAKING
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VI. Listen and write
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san sang

Holly and Harry are getting ready for school. Where are their
things? Listen and write the things under each place. P
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VII. Write
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VIII. Write (Sir dung 1 soé tir &
phan VII)
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. Harry’s room is very
because he cleans it every day.

. This homework is |

cannot do it.

. Mr Black is an man. He

doesn’t like talking with anyone.
. My computer is not working. It’s

. Ilama person. I always
help people.

. Everyone likes my brother. He is
very

. Henryisa boy. He
always gets 10 at school.
. The fridge was , SO My

dad had to go to the supermarket.
. Holly’s mom is very unhappy
because Holly’s room 1s always

10.Please be | Emma is

sleeping.
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11.My sister 1s an
person. She never helps people.

12.1 can’t sleep because my brother
is very

13.I can’t throw this paper in the bin
because it’s

14.This 1s a very lesson.
Students have to listen to their
teacher very carefully.

15. My little brother is . He
throws his toys everywhere and
never listens to anyone.
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